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	Day
	Week
	Session 1
	Session 2
	Session 3

	Monday 16th June 
	1
	
	
	9C2 Tech

	Monday 23rd June
	2
	9PBL/Spanish
9PGR/Geog
9PRE/Geog
9PYE/History
	
	9PYE/Art
9PBL/Drama
9PGR/Music

	Tuesday 24th June
	
	9NGR/RE
9NBL/RE
9NYE/Art
9NRE/Drama
	Maths N Band
9PBL/Art
9PGR/Art
9PRE/Drama
9PYE/Music
	9NRE/RE
9NYE/Drama

	Wednesday 25th June
	
	Maths P Band
9NYE/RE
9NBL/Geog
9NGR/Drama
9NRE/Music
	9NBL/Spanish
9NYE/French L2
9NRE/Geog
9NGR/History
	9PRE/Spanish
9PYE/French L2
9PGR/RE
9NYE/Geog
9NGR/Geog
9NRE/History

	Thursday 26th June
	
	Science- SH/C2
	9PBL/Geog
9PRE/History
9PGR/Drama
	

	Friday 27th June
	
	9PYE/Geog
9B Tech (except 9B3)
9PBL/History
9PGR/History
9PRE/Art
	9NRE/Spanish L2
9NGR/French L1
9NBL/History
9NYE/History
	

	Monday 30th June
	1
	
	9NRE/Art
9NBL/Drama
9NGR/Music
	

	Tuesday 1st July 
	
	9NGR/Art
9NBL/Music
9NYE/Music
	9PBL/RE
9PYE/Drama
	

	Wednesday 2nd July 
	
	
	
	9D Tech
9NBL/Art


	Thursday 3rd July 
	
	PE P Band
	9PGR/French
9PYE/RE
	PE N Band
9C Tech (except 9C2)

	Friday 4th July 
	
	9A Tech
9PRE/Music
9PBL/Music
	
	9PRE/RE

	Wednesday 11th July 
	2
	9B3 Tech
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